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1     Ben Houston            M2024         1/37        5:15       16:14
2     Henry Cortes           M1519         1/17        6:06       18:52
3     Paul Kronenberger      M4044         1/17        6:12       19:10
4     Joshua Bendorf         M1519         2/17        6:17       19:28
5     Michael Powers         M4044         2/17        6:19       19:33
6     Zack Steelman          M2024         2/37        6:26       19:55
7     Brian Spencer          M2024         3/37        6:33       20:15
8     Seth Pilkington        M2024         4/37        6:42       20:45
9     Dave Wilkins           M2024         5/37        6:45       20:54
10    Shawna Robinson        F3034         1/30        6:47       21:00
11    Daniel Ramirez         M2529         1/15        6:48       21:02
12    Jacob Pilkington       M2024         6/37        6:50       21:08
13    Amanda Taylor          F2529         1/31        6:55       21:25
14    Peter Hostert          M1519         3/17        7:00       21:41
15    Jacob Koenigsberg      M1519         4/17        7:05       21:54
16    Thomas Sadler          M4044         3/17        7:11       22:13
17    Jason Goddard          M3034         1/17        7:12       22:16
18    Jon Hunter             M2024         7/37        7:14       22:23
19    Jake Folgate           M2024         8/37        7:17       22:32
20    Jeff Dejoode           M5054          1/9        7:20       22:43
21    Townsend Kline         M5054          2/9        7:22       22:48
22    Edward Koelzer         M2024         9/37        7:22       22:49
23    William Lunt           M2024        10/37        7:23       22:50
24    Bryant Fehrmann        M2024        11/37        7:23       22:50
25    Clark Wright           M3034         2/17        7:23       22:50
26    Bill Maluck            M5559          1/9        7:24       22:53
27    Travis Hohenbery       M2024        12/37        7:26       23:02
28    Collin Drew            M14UN         1/14        7:32       23:20
29    Sean Nicholas          M2529         2/15        7:33       23:23
30    Derek Conduff          M2024        13/37        7:34       23:24
31    Jeff Althoff           M3539         1/11        7:35       23:27
32    Ryan Werner            M2024        14/37        7:35       23:30
33    Stacy Van Loan         F2024         1/41        7:37       23:34
34    Stephie Libben         F4044         1/15        7:38       23:38
35    Kent Young             M4549         1/10        7:40       23:43
36    Steven Libben          M4044         4/17        7:43       23:53
37    Bryce McCormick        M3034         3/17        7:44       23:55
38    Chad Wester            M4044         5/17        7:49       24:12
39    Brad Bainter           M5559          2/9        7:51       24:18
40    Andrew Brophy          M3034         4/17        7:52       24:22
41    Brittany Cromer        F2529         2/31        7:52       24:23
42    Amy Spelman            F4044         2/15        7:53       24:25
43    Becky Reische          F2529         3/31        7:55       24:31
44    Pam Hoon               F4549         1/17        7:56       24:34
45    Haeli Johnson          F2024         2/41        7:59       24:43
46    Darrick Cooper         M2024        15/37        8:00       24:47
47    Jessica Moore          F2529         4/31        8:01       24:48
48    Douglas Milby          M3539         2/11        8:06       25:03
49    Robert Elliott         M4549         2/10        8:07       25:08
50    Victor Lidaywa         M4044         6/17        8:09       25:12
51    Daniel Clark           M3539         3/11        8:09       25:14
52    Tyler Kendall          M1519         5/17        8:15       25:33
53    Al Brewer              M3539         4/11        8:17       25:39
54    Joseph Roselieb        M2529         3/15        8:17       25:39
55    John Simmons           M6064          1/7        8:18       25:42
56    Scott Lawson           M3539         5/11        8:18       25:42
57    Wayne Hodges           M2529         4/15        8:19       25:44
58    Andre Harper           M2024        16/37        8:19       25:46
59    Terry Hostert          M5054          3/9        8:23       25:57
60    Thomas Vagasky         M4044         7/17        8:29       26:15
61    Sean Drew              M14UN         2/14        8:29       26:16
62    Anthony Laye           M5054          4/9        8:29       26:16
63    Carmen Stockberger     F2024         3/41        8:30       26:18
64    Michael Dwight         M6064          2/7        8:33       26:29
65    Chris Busker           M2024        17/37        8:34       26:31
66    Jason Schade           M2529         5/15        8:35       26:35
67    Annette Thompson       F5054         1/23        8:36       26:36
68    Danielle Thorman       F1519         1/12        8:37       26:41
69    Jared Rhoads           M14UN         3/14        8:38       26:43
70    Deckle McLean          M65UP          1/9        8:39       26:47
71    Courtney McCormick     F2529         5/31        8:40       26:49
72    Sydney Couch           F2024         4/41        8:40       26:49
73    Luke Ladd              M3034         5/17        8:41       26:52
74    Alicia Ladd            F3034         2/30        8:42       26:56
75    Bethany Krile          F2024         5/41        8:42       26:57
76    Angela Benham          F3034         3/30        8:44       27:03
77    Nicole Allensworth     F3539         1/13        8:45       27:05
78    Jonathan Ahl           M4044         8/17        8:46       27:09
79    Christopher Winling    M3539         6/11        8:48       27:16
80    Heather Rodgers        F2529         6/31        8:51       27:23
81    Sheldon Keel           M1519         6/17        8:54       27:32
82    William Moran          M2024        18/37        8:54       27:32
83    Kelly Hamm             F3034         4/30        8:55       27:37
84    Shawn Ressler          M2024        19/37        8:56       27:38
85    Liz Dix                F2024         6/41        8:59       27:49
86    Shan Mei Jones         F2024         7/41        9:00       27:53
87    David Kachinovas       M2529         6/15        9:02       28:00
88    Lisa Dennis            F4044         3/15        9:03       28:01
89    Natalie Goc            F3034         5/30        9:04       28:04
90    Daniel Fanning         M2024        20/37        9:04       28:04
91    Joel Carachure         M2529         7/15        9:05       28:07
92    Charles Peytavin       M2024        21/37        9:05       28:07
93    Sarah Abercrombie      F1519         2/12        9:05       28:07
94    Kathy Caraway          F2529         7/31        9:06       28:12
95    Stefanie Jones         F3034         6/30        9:06       28:12
96    Kyle Fenimore          M2529         8/15        9:06       28:12
97    Nick Waterman          M2024        22/37        9:07       28:14
98    Nick Reimer            M1519         7/17        9:09       28:19
99    Zachary Shoemaker      M2024        23/37        9:09       28:21
100   David Heusel           M1519         8/17        9:10       28:23
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101   Jill Cassady           F4549         2/17        9:11       28:25
102   Doug Erickson          M3034         6/17        9:11       28:27
103   David West             M2529         9/15        9:11       28:27
104   Sarah Donnelly         F1519         3/12        9:12       28:29
105   Bryan Zwemke           M3539         7/11        9:12       28:29
106   Emily Banigan          F1519         4/12        9:13       28:31
107   Jessica Butcher        F4044         4/15        9:15       28:38
108   Joel Neally            M5054          5/9        9:15       28:39
109   Sean Dowling           M1519         9/17        9:15       28:39
110   Taneka Taylor          F2024         8/41        9:17       28:43
111   Lisa Hinman            F5054         2/23        9:18       28:48
112   Robert Schoff          M2529        10/15        9:19       28:51
113   Dennis Werling         M65UP          2/9        9:19       28:51
114   Melissa Wayland        F3539         2/13        9:19       28:51
115   Braxton Lidaywa        M14UN         4/14        9:20       28:55
116   Margaret Taylor        F3539         3/13        9:21       28:56
117   Holly Fecht            F2529         8/31        9:21       28:57
118   Jenna Rickard          F2024         9/41        9:23       29:03
119   Kris Pilkington        F5559         1/15        9:23       29:05
120   Carmen Gentes          F2024        10/41        9:24       29:07
121   Gunnar Menke           M14UN         5/14        9:27       29:16
122   Jessica Burke          F2024        11/41        9:29       29:22
123   Blair Williams         M2024        24/37        9:29       29:23
124   Brentney Hickenbottom  F2529         9/31        9:30       29:24
125   Troy Rhoads            M4044         9/17        9:31       29:27
126   Jacob Dorothy          M14UN         6/14        9:31       29:27
127   Austin Larson          M2024        25/37        9:32       29:30
128   MacKenzee Lewis        F3034         7/30        9:34       29:38
129   Bristol Lewis          M14UN         7/14        9:34       29:38
130   Connie Gentes          F5054         3/23        9:36       29:45
131   Paul Perchalski        M4044        10/17        9:38       29:49
132   Yong Reeve             F5054         4/23        9:39       29:54
133   Dan Labs               M3034         7/17        9:39       29:54
134   George Tankersley      M6064          3/7        9:40       29:57
135   Melvin Burch-Bynum     M3539         8/11        9:40       29:57
136   Doug Reeve             M5559          3/9        9:41       29:58
137   Robyn Hauser           F2024        12/41        9:42       30:01
138   Janet Cox              F4549         3/17        9:42       30:02
139   Jonathan Butts         M4549         3/10        9:43       30:04
140   Beth Dorothy           F4044         5/15        9:45       30:12
141   Vanessa Matheu         F1519         5/12        9:46       30:13
142   Tim Weaver             M4044        11/17        9:46       30:16
143   Caleb Perchalski       M14UN         8/14        9:50       30:26
144   Kenworthey Bilz        M4044        12/17        9:50       30:26
145   Leeann Meyer           F2529        10/31        9:52       30:33
146   Brandon Meyer          M2529        11/15        9:52       30:34
147   Kasey Nielson          F1519         6/12        9:54       30:39
148   Holly Spence           F2529        11/31        9:55       30:42
149   Rodney Willis          M3539         9/11        9:57       30:48
150   Amanda Meiners         F2024        13/41       10:00       30:59
151   Linda Kane             F4549         4/17       10:02       31:05
152   Deborah Collins        F4044         6/15       10:02       31:06
153   Aaron Foltz            M3034         8/17       10:03       31:08
154   Alyssa Ward            F2024        14/41       10:03       31:08
155   Dylan Stewart          M2024        26/37       10:03       31:08
156   Lexi Araoz             F1519         7/12       10:04       31:09
157   Amber Shaffer          F2024        15/41       10:04       31:10
158   Misty Mesecher         F3034         8/30       10:04       31:10
159   Hannah Dorothy         F2024        16/41       10:05       31:15
160   Emily Szott            F1519         8/12       10:06       31:17
161   Leah Dorothy           F14UN          1/5       10:07       31:18
162   Morgan Fyler           F2024        17/41       10:07       31:20
163   Jeri Hallinan          F4044         7/15       10:07       31:21
164   Gaven Oster            M14UN         9/14       10:09       31:26
165   Kathy Meyers           F5559         2/15       10:10       31:29
166   Paul Wilson            M65UP          3/9       10:14       31:40
167   Cindy Friedrich        F6064          1/9       10:14       31:41
168   Jake Lucas             M3034         9/17       10:15       31:46
169   Rich Westen            M4044        13/17       10:16       31:48
170   Edward Ortciger        M4549         4/10       10:17       31:50
171   Liz Knowles            F3034         9/30       10:20       31:59
172   Beckie Laye            F2529        12/31       10:23       32:08
173   Brendon Payne          M1519        10/17       10:23       32:09
174   Emilie Payne           F4044         8/15       10:23       32:09
175   Kayce Furhman          F3034        10/30       10:27       32:21
176   Denise Hanks           F4549         5/17       10:29       32:28
177   Cathy Rheinschmidt     F4549         6/17       10:29       32:28
178   Brian Clark            M5559          4/9       10:30       32:30
179   Caleb Markey           M2024        27/37       10:33       32:41
180   Michelle Stone         F2024        18/41       10:33       32:41
181   Jacob Van Dyke         M3034        10/17       10:33       32:41
182   Loran Erdmann          M6064          4/7       10:34       32:43
183   Catherine Jersey       F3539         4/13       10:35       32:47
184   Jacob Vincent          M2529        12/15       10:40       33:03
185   James Machimeta        M2024        28/37       10:43       33:10
186   Zach Burnside          M1519        11/17       10:43       33:12
187   Karen Hostert          F5054         5/23       10:43       33:13
188   Leigha Hedrick         F2529        13/31       10:44       33:14
189   David Burnside         M4549         5/10       10:44       33:15
190   Sarah Oster            F3034        11/30       10:47       33:24
191   Crystin Harper         F2529        14/31       10:48       33:26
192   Nathan Brunnelson      M3034        11/17       10:48       33:26
193   Johnna Goudschaal      F1519         9/12       10:48       33:28
194   Katie Meyers           F2024        19/41       10:49       33:30
195   Bess Thompson          F5054         6/23       10:50       33:34
196   Angelina Erbmann       F2529        15/31       10:52       33:41
197   Michelle Kibbons       F2024        20/41       10:53       33:41
198   Jeffrey Hancks         M3539        10/11       10:54       33:46
199   Mandi Gilbert          F2024        21/41       10:54       33:46
200   Brook Beasley          F2024        22/41       10:54       33:46
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201   Dianna Law             F6064          2/9       10:58       33:59
202   Morris Vos             M65UP          4/9       10:59       34:00
203   Lisa Protsman          F4044         9/15       11:00       34:03
204   Abigail Gutting        F2024        23/41       11:00       34:03
205   Darcy Plymire          F5559         3/15       11:02       34:10
206   Evan Drew              M1519        12/17       11:04       34:15
207   Erin Orwig             F3034        12/30       11:05       34:20
208   Camie Weisenburger     F2024        24/41       11:06       34:24
209   Samantha Nunez         F2024        25/41       11:07       34:25
210   Sadie Luper            F3034        13/30       11:08       34:30
211   Amanda Davis           F2529        16/31       11:13       34:43
212   Devin Hacker           M2024        29/37       11:14       34:47
213   Jolene Willis          F3539         5/13       11:14       34:48
214   Shannon Wright         F2024        26/41       11:15       34:50
215   Britain Hamm           M1519        13/17       11:16       34:52
216   Sophia Nunez           F1519        10/12       11:17       34:55
217   Katy Buss              F2024        27/41       11:20       35:06
218   Lori Laye              F5054         7/23       11:25       35:20
219   Cindy Dooley           F5559         4/15       11:31       35:40
220   Jaclyn Smith           F3034        14/30       11:42       36:14
221   Natalie Lister         F2024        28/41       11:42       36:15
222   Sue Dexter             F5559         5/15       11:47       36:30
223   Bryce Dexter           M5054          6/9       11:47       36:31
224   Lissette Venable       F2529        17/31       11:48       36:32
225   Kelly Hofmann          F3539         6/13       11:48       36:32
226   Shawn Kieran           M4549         6/10       11:50       36:38
227   Vian Neally            F5054         8/23       11:52       36:46
228   Jan White              F5559         6/15       11:53       36:48
229   Julie Jones            F4549         7/17       11:53       36:49
230   Jill Williams          F3034        15/30       11:57       37:00
231   Wendi Mattson          F5054         9/23       11:57       37:01
232   Kate Prefountain       F2024        29/41       11:58       37:04
233   Soon Suk Yoon          M6064          5/7       12:00       37:10
234   Paul Maniscalco        M2024        30/37       12:03       37:19
235   Elisabeth Standard     F2024        30/41       12:03       37:19
236   Terry Covey            M3034        12/17       12:03       37:19
237   Kara Poehlmann         F2024        31/41       12:04       37:24
238   April Covey            F3034        16/30       12:05       37:24
239   Wade Shriver           M4549         7/10       12:05       37:26
240   Jonathan Erbmann       M3034        13/17       12:07       37:32
241   Nick Trainer           M2024        31/37       12:07       37:33
242   Greg Wisslead          M5559          5/9       12:09       37:37
243   Nick Veith             M14UN        10/14       12:15       37:58
244   Nancy Sprout           F4549         8/17       12:16       37:59
245   Steve Bravieri         M3539        11/11       12:19       38:10
246   Matt Downie            M2024        32/37       12:23       38:21
247   Randy Jones            M5054          7/9       12:23       38:22
248   Taylor Butts           F2024        32/41       12:30       38:41
249   Tiffany Erickson       F3034        17/30       12:30       38:43
250   Sarah Jewell           F2529        18/31       12:39       39:10
251   Garrison Taylor        M14UN        11/14       12:42       39:19
252   Chris Lovingood        M2024        33/37       12:48       39:39
253   Robert Majka           M6064          6/7       12:56       40:03
254   Brendan Kanaske        M14UN        12/14       12:59       40:12
255   Becky Derry            F3539         7/13       13:00       40:17
256   Tyler Dudek            M1519        14/17       13:05       40:32
257   Susie Brown            F3539         8/13       13:09       40:44
258   Chrystal Johnson       F4549         9/17       13:10       40:46
259   Jayme Montroy          M3034        14/17       13:11       40:51
260   Chrystal Montroy       F3034        18/30       13:11       40:51
261   Douglas Shaw           M4044        14/17       13:12       40:53
262   Emily Bartlett         F14UN          2/5       13:16       41:05
263   Wendy Bartlett         F3539         9/13       13:16       41:05
264   Christy Foster         F3539        10/13       13:19       41:14
265   Michelle Parson        F2529        19/31       13:20       41:17
266   Stephanie Fitch        F2024        33/41       13:20       41:18
267   Jessica Dawson         F2529        20/31       13:20       41:19
268   Sandra Hurlburt        F65UP          1/4       13:21       41:21
269   Elizabeth Coplan       F2529        21/31       13:23       41:27
270   Joann Hairston-Jones   F6064          3/9       13:23       41:28
271   Sara Settles           F5054        10/23       13:34       42:02
272   Amy Shannon            F3034        19/30       13:35       42:06
273   Colten Shannon         M14UN        13/14       13:36       42:08
274   Kellie Walker          F2024        34/41       13:40       42:21
275   George Ann Ellis       F4549        10/17       13:40       42:21
276   Nancy Keithley         F6064          4/9       13:56       43:10
277   Sandy Tracy            F65UP          2/4       13:56       43:10
278   Rachel Sutton          F6064          5/9       13:58       43:15
279   Joan Brenner           F6064          6/9       13:58       43:15
280   Doug Menke             M4549         8/10       13:58       43:16
281   Andrew Brach           M2529        13/15       14:08       43:48
282   Susanna Pendergast     F5559         7/15       14:08       43:48
283   Gil Belles             M65UP          5/9       14:09       43:51
284   Christie Weishaar      F4044        10/15       14:11       43:56
285   Chris Fayhee           M3034        15/17       14:23       44:32
286   Ashley Miller          F2529        22/31       14:23       44:33
287   Brigid Pumo            F5559         8/15       14:35       45:12
288   Jason Ford             M3034        16/17       14:42       45:31
289   Mary Bruhn             F5054        11/23       14:42       45:33
290   Galen Bruhn            M4044        15/17       14:44       45:38
291   Trisha Reimers         F2024        35/41       14:45       45:40
292   Donna Lant             F5054        12/23       14:47       45:49
293   Kay Hilligoss          F6064          7/9       14:48       45:52
294   Emily Hohenbery        F2024        36/41       14:48       45:52
295   Barbie Kanaske         F5054        13/23       14:48       45:52
296   Emily Milnor           F2024        37/41       14:52       46:02
297   Sandy Milnor           F4549        11/17       14:52       46:02
298   Jaime Stoneking        F3034        20/30       14:56       46:16
299   Terri Coplan           F5559         9/15       14:57       46:19
300   Kathe Hasson           F4549        12/17       14:58       46:23
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301   Pam Hendricks          F5054        14/23       14:59       46:25
302   Bonnie Werner          F5559        10/15       14:59       46:26
303   Bill Werner            M4549         9/10       15:00       46:28
304   Laura Kieran           F4549        13/17       15:01       46:31
305   Quinten Frankel        M2024        34/37       15:02       46:35
306   Lee Settles            M2529        14/15       15:05       46:42
307   Kay Wyne               F5559        11/15       15:05       46:42
308   Holly Williamson       F2024        38/41       15:05       46:43
309   Lindsay Henry          F2529        23/31       15:05       46:44
310   Gregg Woodruff         M5559          6/9       15:05       46:44
311   Jeanne Westby          F6064          8/9       15:05       46:44
312   Dick Foster            M65UP          6/9       15:06       46:46
313   Scott Pepmeyer         M2024        35/37       15:06       46:48
314   Rachel Ward            F3034        21/30       15:09       46:56
315   Dena Marmion           F2529        24/31       15:09       46:56
316   Lee Smith              M2024        36/37       15:11       47:01
317   James Hobson           M1519        15/17       15:11       47:03
318   Shannon Bauerly        F2024        39/41       15:12       47:05
319   Robin Bauerly          F5054        15/23       15:12       47:07
320   Linda Wingerter        F5054        16/23       15:14       47:10
321   Heather Meyer          F1519        11/12       15:14       47:10
322   Hayley Harvey          F2529        25/31       15:14       47:11
323   Regina Jones           F5054        17/23       15:15       47:15
324   Angie Veith            F4044        11/15       15:17       47:21
325   Amy Betz               F5054        18/23       15:18       47:24
326   Colin Graham           M1519        16/17       15:18       47:25
327   Rhonda Frederick       F4549        14/17       15:18       47:25
328   Gary Frederick         M5559          7/9       15:18       47:25
329   Rachel Ruebush         F1519        12/12       15:19       47:28
330   Jessica Lambert        F2529        26/31       15:19       47:28
331   Lizzie Hasson          F2529        27/31       15:20       47:29
332   Tom Blackford          M4044        16/17       15:20       47:31
333   Steve Tomey            M5559          8/9       15:22       47:36
334   Darlene Tomey          F5559        12/15       15:23       47:38
335   William Pumo           M65UP          7/9       15:24       47:41
336   Jennie Hemingway       F4549        15/17       15:32       48:06
337   Micah McMahon          M3034        17/17       15:32       48:08
338   Melissa McMahon        F3034        22/30       15:33       48:11
339   Ed Thompson            M5054          8/9       15:35       48:16
340   Debbie Ruebush         F5054        19/23       15:37       48:24
341   Dale Adkins            M6064          7/7       15:37       48:24
342   John Biernbaum         M4044        17/17       15:38       48:25
343   Amanda Cervantez       F2024        40/41       15:45       48:46
344   Haley Byerly           F2024        41/41       15:45       48:47
345   Lisa Krieg             F5054        20/23       15:52       49:09
346   Debbie Wisslead        F5559        13/15       15:53       49:12
347   Katie Wall             F2529        28/31       15:57       49:24
348   Darcie Shinberger      F4549        16/17       15:57       49:24
349   Jocelyn Camp           F14UN          3/5       15:57       49:26
350   Julie Murphy           F5054        21/23       15:57       49:26
351   Dewey Dyer             M65UP          8/9       15:58       49:26
352   Ginger Camp            F3034        23/30       15:58       49:27
353   Cheryl Westen          F4044        12/15       16:00       49:33
354   Lisa Ludlum            F5054        22/23       16:00       49:33
355   Leslie Nozum           F5054        23/23       16:02       49:40
356   Leann Fecht            F2529        29/31       16:04       49:46
357   Shellee Fecht          F4549        17/17       16:04       49:47
358   Jasmine Garcia         F3034        24/30       16:05       49:50
359   Gary Baldwin           M65UP          9/9       16:08       50:00
360   Cheryl Baldwin         F65UP          3/4       16:10       50:04
361   Amy Stubitsch          F3539        11/13       16:13       50:15
362   Eli Irwin              M1519        17/17       16:16       50:23
363   Craig Lant             M5054          9/9       16:21       50:38
364   Steve Hilligoss        M5559          9/9       16:21       50:39
365   Lora Lidaywa           F3539        12/13       16:21       50:40
366   Michelle Harvey        F3034        25/30       16:23       50:44
367   Ketra Russell          F2529        30/31       16:23       50:47
368   Sara Robinson          F3539        13/13       16:27       50:58
369   Emily Brunnelson       F3034        26/30       16:33       51:15
370   Sydney Rhoads          F14UN          4/5       16:33       51:16
371   Cassie Shelley         F3034        27/30       16:33       51:16
372   Kim Rhoads             F4044        13/15       16:33       51:17
373   Angela Knight          F3034        28/30       16:40       51:37
374   Stephanie Bravieri     F3034        29/30       16:49       52:07
375   Karen Trusley          F3034        30/30       17:32       54:19
376   Cindi Bricker          F4044        14/15       17:33       54:21
377   Paul Goerlich          M4549        10/10       17:43       54:52
378   Ashlie Peters          F2529        31/31       17:43       54:53
379   Cheryl Clark           F6064          9/9       17:51       55:18
380   Peggy Foster           F65UP          4/4       18:09       56:14
381   Janet Kays             F5559        14/15       18:15       56:34
382   Tanner Irwin           F14UN          5/5       18:16       56:35
383   Jacob Miller           M14UN        14/14       18:16       56:36
384   Tammy Miller           F4044        15/15       18:23       56:57
385   Joseph Maluck          M2529        15/15       18:23       56:57
386   Calvin Smith           M2024        37/37       18:23       56:58
387   Judy Yeast             F5559        15/15       18:24       57:00
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